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Assoluti femmine T1 T3 PT

CANTA CLAUDIA Asd Carlo Dibiasi 05 X X X
CIANCAGLINI REBECCA Asd Carlo Dibiasi 06 X X X
MURIANNI SILVIA Asd Carlo Dibiasi 01 X
NERONI ELETTRA Asd Carlo Dibiasi 03 X X X
PALLOTTA FLAVIA Asd Carlo Dibiasi 97 X X
CIANCAGLINI ERICA Asd Carlo Dibiasi 04 X X
GRANELLI LAURA ANNA Bergamo Nuoto 99 X
BORELLO MATILDE Blu 2006 asd - Torino 02 X X
ZICH ELEONORA LORENZA Blu 2006 asd - Torino 02 X
DALLAPE' FRANCESCA Centro Sportivo Esercito

Buonconsiglio Nuoto
86 X

BERTOCCHI ELENA Centro Sportivo Esercito
Canottieri Milano

94 X X

CALDANI MATILDE Circolo Canottieri Aniene 04 X
TIBERTI REBECCA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 03 X X
TIBERTI VIRGINIA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 05 X X X
SANTORO MELANIE Circolo Canottieri Aniene 03 X X
CALISSONI DELFINA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 03 X X X
DE GREGORIO FRANCESCA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 01 X
MAGNOLINI KIKI CAMILLA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 00 X X
PIZZINI ELISA Fondazione M.Bentegodi 05 X X
BIGINELLI MAIA GS Fiamme Oro Roma 03 X X X
BILOTTA LAURA GS Fiamme Oro Roma

Cosenza Nuoto asd
96 X X

CAMPOLI LARA GS Fiamme Oro Roma 03 X
TRAMENTOZZI CAMILLA GS Fiamme Oro Roma 00 X X X
FLAMINIO PAOLA MR Sport F.lli Marconi 95 X X
VITTORIOSO GIULIA MR Sport F.lli Marconi 01 X X X
PELLACANI CHIARA MR Sport F.lli Marconi 02 X X X
GONINI VIOLA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 05 X
SCHIAVONE GIORGIA Trieste Tuffi Edera 1904 01 X X X
BELSASSO GIULIA Trieste Tuffi Edera 1904 96 X
ALESSIO SILVIA US Triestina Nuoto 00 X X X
ZEBOCHIN LUCIA US Triestina Nuoto 03 X X X
CLARI ALISSA US Triestina Nuoto 03 X X
ROGANTIN GIULIA US Triestina Nuoto 98 X
ZACCHIGNA CHIARA US Triestina Nuoto 01 X
BATKI NOEMI Centro Sportivo Esercito

US Triestina Nuoto
87 X X

Assoluti maschi T1 T3 PT

CRISTOFORI ADRIANO RUS Centro Sportivo Esercito
Asd Carlo Dibiasi

97 X X

PLACIDI MATTIA G.S. VV.F. Fiamme Rosse
Asd Carlo Dibiasi

90 X

BELOTTI STEFANO Bergamo Tuffi asd 04 X X X
CASALINI FRANCESCO Bergamo Tuffi asd 04 X X X
BARBU VLADIMIR Centro Sp.vo Carabinieri

Bolzano Nuoto
98 X

TORRES GARCIA LEONARDOBolzano Nuoto 05 X X X
VERZOTTO JULIAN Bolzano Nuoto 01 X X
MION LUCA Bolzano Nuoto 04 X X X
SEMERIA EDOARDO ANDREJCanottieri Milano 03 X X
BARALDI DAVIDE Canottieri Milano 01 X X
MAURI GABRIO LUDOVICO Canottieri Milano 86 X
CASSE' TOMMASO Canottieri Milano 05 X
TORRES GARCIA GESU KAY Centro Sp.vo Carabinieri 03 X X X
VALENTINI ANDREA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 01 X
OLMATI MATTEO Circolo Canottieri Aniene 05 X X
PROPERSI GIULIO Circolo Canottieri Aniene 01 X X
AROSIO DIEGO MARIA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 03 X X X
SALICE FILIPPO Circolo Canottieri Aniene 02 X X
MERINGOLO MARCELLO Cosenza Nuoto asd 02 X
PORCO FRANCESCO GS Fiamme Oro Roma

Cosenza Nuoto asd
99 X X

TOCCI GIOVANNI Centro Sportivo Esercito
Cosenza Nuoto asd

94 X X

VOLPE ANTONIO Cosenza Nuoto asd 00 X X X
GIOVANNINI RICCARDO GS Fiamme Oro Roma 03 X X X
SEMBIANTE LORIS GS Fiamme Oro Roma 01 X X X
CENTURIONI FLAVIO GS Fiamme Oro Roma 05 X X X
CHIARABINI ANDREA GS Fiamme Oro Roma

Circolo Canottieri Aniene
95 X X

MARSAGLIA LORENZO Marina Militare CS Nuoto
Circolo Canottieri Aniene

96 X X

ZANNELLA TOMMASO MR Sport F.lli Marconi 04 X
RINALDI TOMMASO Marina Militare CS Nuoto

MR Sport F.lli Marconi
91 X X

TIMBRETTI GUGIU EDUARD Trieste Tuffi Edera 1904 02 X X X
AUBER GABRIELE Marina Militare CS Nuoto

Trieste Tuffi Edera 1904
94 X X

BARBABA ANDREA US Triestina Nuoto 04 X
D'ALESSANDRO SAMUEL US Triestina Nuoto 99 X
FONDA ANDREA US Triestina Nuoto 01 X X
FORNASARO DAVIDE US Triestina Nuoto 03 X
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Syncro piattaforma femminile

BIGINELLI MAIA (03) / NERONI ELETTRA (03) GS Fiamme Oro Roma / Asd Carlo Dibiasi

BATKI NOEMI (87) / PELLACANI CHIARA (02) Centro Sportivo Esercito/US Triestina Nuoto / MR Sport F.lli Marconi

Syncro m.3 femminile

GRANELLI LAURA ANNA (99) / NERONI ELETTRA (03) Bergamo Nuoto / Asd Carlo Dibiasi

BERTOCCHI ELENA (94) / PELLACANI CHIARA (02) Centro Sportivo Esercito/Canottieri Milano / MR Sport F.lli Marconi

MAGNOLINI KIKI CAMILLA (00) / DE GREGORIO FRANCESCA (01) Circolo Canottieri Aniene

CALDANI MATILDE (04) / SANTORO MELANIE (03) Circolo Canottieri Aniene

TIBERTI REBECCA (03) / TIBERTI VIRGINIA (05) Circolo Canottieri Aniene

PIZZINI ELISA (05) / SCHIAVONE GIORGIA (01) Fondazione M.Bentegodi / Trieste Tuffi Edera 1904

VITTORIOSO GIULIA (01) / ZEBOCHIN LUCIA (03) MR Sport F.lli Marconi / US Triestina Nuoto

ROGANTIN GIULIA (98) / ALESSIO SILVIA (00) US Triestina Nuoto

ZACCHIGNA CHIARA (01) / CLARI ALISSA (03) US Triestina Nuoto

Syncro piattaforma maschile

PLACIDI MATTIA (90) / BARBU VLADIMIR (98) G.S. VV.F. Fiamme Rosse/Asd Carlo Dibiasi / Centro Sp.vo Carabinieri/Bolzano Nuoto

VERZOTTO MAICOL (88) / VERZOTTO JULIAN (01) GS Fiamme Oro Roma/Bolzano Nuoto / Bolzano Nuoto

Syncro m.3 maschile

BELOTTI STEFANO (04) / CASALINI FRANCESCO (04) Bergamo Tuffi asd

VERZOTTO MAICOL (88) / VERZOTTO JULIAN (01) GS Fiamme Oro Roma/Bolzano Nuoto / Bolzano Nuoto

TORRES GARCIA LEONARDO YAKU (05) / TORRES GARCIA GESU KAY (03) Bolzano Nuoto / Centro Sp.vo Carabinieri

BARALDI DAVIDE (01) / VOLPE ANTONIO (00) Canottieri Milano / Cosenza Nuoto asd

SEMERIA EDOARDO ANDREJ FRANCESCO (03) / SEMBIANTE LORIS (01) Canottieri Milano / GS Fiamme Oro Roma

SALICE FILIPPO (02) / PROPERSI GIULIO (01) Circolo Canottieri Aniene

VALENTINI ANDREA (01) / AROSIO DIEGO MARIA (03) Circolo Canottieri Aniene

TOCCI GIOVANNI (94) / CHIARABINI ANDREA (95) Centro Sportivo Esercito/Cosenza Nuoto asd / GS Fiamme Oro Roma/Circolo Canottieri Aniene

MARSAGLIA LORENZO (96) / RINALDI TOMMASO (91) Marina Militare CS Nuoto/Circolo Canottieri Aniene / Marina Militare CS Nuoto/MR Sport F.lli Marconi

BARBABA ANDREA (04) / FORNASARO DAVIDE (03) US Triestina Nuoto

D'ALESSANDRO SAMUEL (99) / FONDA ANDREA (01) US Triestina Nuoto
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